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List of students Enrolled for Add-on Course on Additive manufacturing for Academic 

Year 2019-2020 

Registration Number Name of the student 
18NRIA0301 

S.No 
ASI HARSHA VARDHAN 

18NR1A0302 ADDEPALLI NAGA DURGA ESWAR 

ADHIKARI JAGADEESH 18NR1A0303 
18NRIA0304 ALAMANDA KRANTHI KUMAR 

18NRIA0305 ALAPAN CHATTERJEE 

ANDAM JAYA VARDHAN KANTH 18NRIA0306 
18NR1A0309 ANUKULA CHANTI BABU 

8 18NR1A0310 BAGGAM CHAKRACHAND 

9 18NRIA0312 BOJJA ANAND 

18NRIA0313 
18NRIA0314 

18NRIA0315 
18NRIA0316 

BOKKA VIJAY KUMAR 
BONGU SAIKUMAR 

BOTTA APPALA KRISHNA 

BUSARI DURGA PRASAD 

CHANDAKA RAGHU 
HEMANTH CHAPPA 

10 

11 
2 

3 

14 18NR1AO317 

15 18NRIA0319 
DONDAPARTHI HEMANTH KUMAR 18NRIA0320 

18NR1A0321 
18NRIA0322 

16 
DADI GOWTHAM NAGA KANAKA SAI 

18 DATTI INDUMATHI 

DEEPILLI BALARAM KRISHNA 
DHARMANA JAGADEESH 
|DONKA PRADEEP 

GANDUBOINA MANIKANTA PRASAD 

GEMMELI ANAND RAO 

19 18NRIA0323 

20 18NR1A0324 
21 18NR1AO325 

22 18NRIA0326 
18NRIA0328 

24 18NRIA0329 GODABA RAVI 

25 18NRIAO330 GORLE PURUSHOTTAM 
26 18NR1A0332 GURRALA SACHIN 

| JAKKARA BHANU TEJA 

KALLEMPUDI RAMAKRISHNA 
27 18NRIA0334 

28 18NR1A0335 

29 18NRIA0336 KANCHIPATI AYYAPPANAIDU 

30 18NRIA0337 KANDIPILLI ATCHUTHARAO 

KANDULA SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
KANUGULA DURGA PRASAD 
KARIMAJI DURGA PRASAD 
KATAKAM DURGAPRASAD 
N MANISH KUMAR 

18NRIA0338 
18NRIA0340 

31 
32 

18NRIA0341 
18NRIA0344 
18NRIA0345 

33 
34 
35 
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s6 18NRIA0346 KILLO ARJUN 
37 18NR1A0347 

18NRIA0.349 
18NRIA0350 

KOOLLA PRUDVI 
KORLABANDI SHYAM PRASANNA 
KORRA CHIRANJEEVI 
KOTHA PAVANA SAI TATAJI 
KOTNANA MOHAN 
KUNA BALARAJU 
KUNTLA NAVEEN KUMAR 
MOLLI ANIL 
MUSUNURI ARUN KUMAR 

38 
39 
40 18NRIA0352 

18NR1A0353 41 

18NRIA0354 
18NRIA0355 
18NRIA0357 

18NRIA0358 
18NRIA0360 
18NR1A0361 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 NARSIPUDI GOPI 
NARSIPUDI PAVAN KUMAR 

PADALA SAI KUMAR 
47 

48 18NRIA0362 
49 18NR1A0364 PALLAPATI VAMSI 

18NR1A0365 
18NR1A0366 
18NRIA0367 

18NR1A0369 

PATNAIK VISHNU SAI 
PENTAPATI TARUN VIJAY MOHAN 
POLAKI SUNIL KUMAR 
POTTANGI NARENDHRAKUMAR 

RAKOTI ANEELKUMAR
RAYAPUREDDI UDAY SHANKAR 

50 
51 
52 

53 

18NR1AO371 
18NRIA0372 

S4 

55 

ROKKAM VENKATA BHARGAV 
SARAGADA KANAKA RAJU 

56 18NRIA0374 

18NRIA0376 
18NRIA0377 

57 

SILLA LAKSHMANA 
SIRISETTI SURENDRA 
SOMIREDDI LAXMAN 

SRISHTU SAI MANOHAR 

58 

18NRIA0378 
18NRIA0379 

59 
60 

61 18NRIA0381 

TAMARANA TEJA 
|TAMBABATTULA MOSES KUMAR 

VADAMA MAHENDRA KUMAR 
VANGARA GOWRI SANKARA NAGA SAINADH 
VANTAKU VASU 
YANDRAPU RAVIKUMAR 

62 18NR1A0383 

63 18NRIAO384 

64 
65 

18NRIA0386 
18NR1A0387 
18NRIA0388 66 

67 18NRIA0390 
18NRIA0391 
19NR5A0301 
19NR5A0302 

BODDU PAVAN KUMAR 

APPANA GANGA PRASAD 
BATHULA SANJA Y 
BUDDEPU SESHAGIRI 

68 
69 
70 

19NRSA0303 
19NRSA0304 
19NR5A0305 

CHINTADA SIRISHA 
13 CHINTAPALLI GOPICHANDU 

74 19NR5A0306 DESILLI MOHINI 

75 19NR5AO307 DUDDETI SAI KUMAR 

PRRCR buba Insituie of Techaglogy und Sciences Bakkannapalerm (V), Madhurawada (P) 
Visakhapatnam 



Website: www.bitsvizag.com 
Email: babamechhod@gmail.com 

Phone: Of: 0891-2569933 
Fax: 0891-2568811 

Admission code: BABA4 
Estd: 2008 

BABA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES 
APproved by AICTE New Delhi, NAAC Accredited, Afiliated to JNTU Kakinada, ISO 9001-2008 Certified) 

Bakkannapalem Village, Madhurawada Post, Visakhapatnam - 530 048 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

University Code: NR 

76 
77 

19NR5A0308 GAVIREDDI VENKATALAKSHMI 
GOLLAPALLI KEERTHAN 

GOLUKONDA DANANJAYA 
GORINTLA V V VAMSI VARMA 

GORSA NA VEEN 
IDDUBOYINA UMAMAHESWARA RAO 

INGUVA JAYA KRISHNA 
KALINGAPATNAM YAMINI 
KASIREDDY DHANASEKHAR 
KOLLI RAMU 
KOTHAPALLI JAI ROHIT 

19NRSA0309 
19NRSA0310 
19NR5A0311 
19NRSAO312 
19NR5A0314 

78 
79 

80 
81 

82 19NR5A0315 
19NR5AO316 83 

84 19NR5A0317 
85 19NR5A0319 
86 19NR5A0321 
87 19NR5A0322 |MADHABATTULA TEJA 

MAMIDI SAI VINAAY 
MATTUTHI VENU 

PALL SAIKIRAN 

PANDIRI TEJA 
PAPPALA KUSUMA 
PATHI MOHAN VENKATA ABHINAY 

88 19NRSA0323 
89 19NR5A0324 
90 19NR5A0325 

19NR5A0326 
19NR5A0327 

91 

92 
93 19NR5A0328 

19NR5A0330 PILLALA KALYAN RAM 
POTHALA RAKESH 
POTHALA SAITEJA 
POTHINA RAHUL RAVI TEJA 
PULAMARASETTI SAINADH 
SHAIK LATHIEF 

SONABHAMAJJI CHITTIBABU 
SURAVARAPU VINAY 

THOTADA SUNIL 
UMMIDI ANIL 

94 
95 19NR5A0331 

19NR5A0332 96 

97 19NRSA0333 
98 19NR5A0334 
99 19NR5A0336 

19NRSA0337 
19NR5A0339 
19NRSA0340 
19NR5A0341 
19NR5A0342 

100 

101 
102 

103 

VYACHALAPU VISHNU KUMARA SWAMI 
MONANGI DEVA RAJU 

PALLI SATISH 
ARASADA VAMSI 

|BALAKRISHNA GORLE 

104 

19NR5A0343 
19NR5A0344 

105 

106 

107 19NR1A0301 
108 19NR1A0302 
109 19NRIA0304 BODDANA LOKESH 

BORRA AJAY KIRAN 
CHELAPUREDDI CHANDINI 

110 19NRIA0305 
111 19NRIA0306 

19NRIAO307 
19NRIA0308 
19NR1A0309 

112 CHODIPALLI PRAKASH 
113 DASARI VENKATESH 

GADUTHURI VENKATA RAMANA 114 
115 19NR1A0310 GANDIREDDI JASWANTH 
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116 19NRIA0311 GOWDU JAGRUTHIPRASAD 
GUDLA LAVA KUMAR GUPTA 
GUDLA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
GUNTA ABHISHEK 

GUNTA CHINAGANESH 
IPPLI ASIRINAIDU 
JAGARAPU APPARAO 
JAMI GUPTHESWAR 

JANNI MATYA BALA RAJU 
JARUGULA MANIDHAR 

117 19NRIA0312 
19NRIAO313 
19NRIA0314 
19NR1A0315 
19NRIA0316 

118 

119 
120 
121 
122 19NR1A0317 

19NR1A0318 123 

124 19NRIA0319 
125 19NRIA0320 

M. VEERA VENKATA SATISH 

METTA MANOJ KUMAR 
MIRAPA SAGAR 

126 19NRIA0326 
19NRIA0327 

19NRIA0329 128 127 
128 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 

Buba Institute of Technology and Sciences 

Eakkannapalem (V), Madhurawada () 

Visakhapatnam 
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List of students Enrolled for Add-on Course on Humanoid Robotics and Artificial Intelligence for Academic Year 2019-2020 

S.No Registration Number 
18NRIA0301 
18NRIA0302 

Name of the student 
ASI HARSHA VARDHAN 
ADDEPALLI NAGA DURGA ESWAR 
ADHIKARI JAGADEESH 

ALAMANDA KRANTHI KUMAR 
ALAPAN CHATTERJEE 
ANDAM JAYA VARDHAN KANTH 

ANUKULA CHANTI BABU 
BAGGAM CHAKRACHAND 
BOJJA ANAND 
BOKKA VIJAY KUMAR 
BONGU SAIKUMAR 

1 

18NR1A0303 
18NR1A0304 

18NRIA0305 
6 18NRIA0306 

18NRIAO309 

18NRIAO310 
18NRIA0312 9 

10 18NRIA0313 
18NR1A0314 
18NRIAO315 

11 

| BOTTA APPALA KRISHNA 

BUSARI DURGA PRASAD 
CHANDAKA RAGHUU 
HEMANTH CHAPPA 
DONDAPARTHI HEMANTH KUMAR 
DADI GOWTHAM NAGA KANAKA SAI 

DATTI INDUMATHI 
DEEPILLI BALARAM KRISHNA 
DHARMANA JAGADEESH 
DONKA PRADEEP 
GANDUBOINA MANIKANTA PRASAD 

18NRIA0316 
18NR1A0317 4 

15 18NR1A0319 
18NRIA0320 
18NRIA0321 

16 

17 
18 18NRIA0322 

18NRIA0323 
20 18NRIAO324 

18NRIA0325 
18NR1A0326 
18NRIA0328 
18NRIA0329 
18NRIA0330 

18NRIA0332 
18NRIA0334 
18NR1A0335 
18NRIA0336 
18NRIA0337 
18NRIA0338 

22 

23 GEMMELI ANAND RAO 
24 GODABA RAVI 
25 GORLE PURUSHOTTAM 
26 GURRALA SACHIN 

JAKKARA BHANU TEJA 27 

28 KALLEMPUDI RAMAKRISHNA 
KANCHIPATI AYYAPPANAIDUJ 29 

30 KANDIPILLI ATCHUTHARA0 
3I KANDULA SRI RAMAKRISHNA 
32 18NRIAO340 

18NR1A0341 
18NR1A0344 
18NRIA0345 

KANUGULA DURGA PRASAD 
33 KARIMAJJI DURGA PRASAD 
34 KATAKAM DURGAPRASAD 
35 N MANISH KUMAR 
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36 18NRIA0346 KILLO ARJUN 
37 1SNRIA0347 

18NRIA0349 
18NRIA0350 

KOOLLA PRUDVI 
38 KORLABANDI SHYAM PRASANNA 
39 KORRA CHIRANJEEVI 

40 18NRIA0352 KOTHA PAVANA SAI TATAJI 
41 18NR1A0353 KOTNANA MOHAN 

42 18NRIA0354 
18NRIA0355 

KUNA BALARAJU 
43 KUNTLA NAVEEN KUMAR 

44 18NRIA0357 
18NRIA0358 

MOLLI ANIL 

45 MUSUNURI ARUN KUMAR 

46 18NRIA0360 NARSIPUDI GOPI 

47 18NRIA0361 NARSIPUDI PAVAN KUMAR 

48 18NRIA0362 PADALA SAI KUMAR 

49 18NRIA0364 PALLAPATI VAMSI 

50 18NRIA0365 PATNAIK VISHNU SAI 

18NR1A0366 PENTAPATI TARUN VIJAY MOHAN 

POLAKI SUNIL KUMAR 18NRIA0367 
18NRIA0369 
18NRIA0371 

52 
POTTANGI NARENDHRAKUMAR 

RAKOTI ANEELKUMAR 

RAYAPUREDDI UDAY SHANKAR 
S4 

55 18NRIA0372 

18NR1A0374 
18NRIA0376 

56 ROKKAM VENKATA BHARGAV 

SARAGADA KANAKA RAJU 

18NR1A0377 
18NRIA0378 

SILLA LAKSHMANA 
SIRISETTI SURENDRA 

SOMIREDDI LAXMAN 

58 

59 

60 18NR1A0379 

SRISHTU SAI MANOHAR 18NR1A0381 
18NR1A0383 
18NRIA0384 
18NRIA0386 
18NRIA0387 

6l 
| TAMARANA TEJA 

TAMBABATTULA MOSES KUMAR 
62 
63 
64 VADAMA MAHENDRA KUMAR 

VANGARA GOWRI SANKARA NAGA SAINADH 
VANTAKU VASU 

65 
66 18NRIA0388 

67 18NR1A0390 YANDRAPU RAVIKUMAR 

68 18NRIA0391 BODDU PAVAN KUMAR 

69 19NR5AO301 APPANA GANGA PRASAD 
70 19NRSAO302 BATHULA SANJAY 

71 19NRSA0303 BUDDEPU SESHAGIRI 

72 19NRSA0304 CHINTADA SIRISHA 

73 19NRSA0305 CHINTAPALLI GOPICHANDU 
74 19NR5A0306 DESILLI MOHINI 

75 19NRSA0307 DUDDETI SAI KUMAR 
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76 19NRSA0308 |GAVIREDDI VENKATALAKSHMI 
77 19NRSA0309 

19NR5A0310 
19NR5A0311 

GOLLAPALLI KEERTHAN 

78 
79 

GOLUKONDA DANANJAYA 

GORINTLA V V VAMSI VARMA 

80 19NRSA0312 GORSA NAVEEN 
81 19NRSA0314 IDDUBOYINA UMAMAHESWARA RAO 

82 19NRSA0315 INGUVA JAYA KRISHNA 

83 19NR5A0316 KALINGAPATNAM YAMINI 

84 19NR5A0317 KASIREDDY DHANASEKHAR 

85 KOLLI RAMU 19NRSA0319 
19NR5A0321 86 KOTHAPALLI JAI ROHIT 

87 19NR5A0322 MADHABATTULA TEJA 

88 19NR5A0323 MAMIDI SAI VINAY 

89 MATTUTHI VENU 19NRSA0324 
19NRSAO325 
19NR5A0326 

90 PALL SAIKIRAN 

91 PANDIRI TEJA 

92 19NR5A0327 PAPPALA KUSUMAA 

93 19NRSA0328 PATHI MOHAN VENKATA ABHINAY 

94 19NRSA0330 PILLALA KALYAN RAM 

95 POTHALA RAKESHH 19NR5A0331 
19NR5A0332 96 POTHALA SAITEJA 

97 19NRSA0333 POTHINA RAHUL RAVI TEJA 

98 19NRSA0334 PULAMARASETTI SAINADH 

99 19NRSA0336 SHAIK LATHIEF 

SONABHAMAJJI CHITTIBABU 19NRSA0337 
19NRSA0339 

100 
101 SURAVARAPU VINAY 

102 19NR5A0340 THOTADA SUNIL 

103 19NR5A0341 UMMIDI ANIL 

104 
105 

VYACHALAPU VISHNU KUMARA SWAMI 
MONANGI DEVA RAJU 

19NR5A0342 

19NR5A0343 
19NR5A0344 106 PALLI SATISH 

ARASADA VAMSI 19NR1A0301 
19NR1A0302 

19NR1A0304 
19NR1A0305 

107 
T08 BALAKRISHNA GORLE 

109 BODDANA LOKESH 

110 
111 
112 
113 
114 

BORRA AJAY KIRAN 

19NRIA0306 CHELAPUREDDI CHANDINI 
19NRIA0307 CHODIPALLI PRAKASH 

19NRIA0308 
19NRIA0309 
19NRIA0310 

DASARI VENKATESH 
GADUTHURI VENKATA RAMANA 

115 GANDIREDDI JASWANTH 
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116 GOWDU JAGRUTHIPRASAD 
GUDLA LAVA KUMAR GUPTA 

GUDLA SANTHOSH KUMAR 

19NRIA0311 
117 19NRIA0312 
18 19NRIA0313 
119 19NRIA0314 GUNTA ABHISHEK 

120 19NRIA0315 GUNTA CHINAGANESH 

IPPLI ASIRINAIDU 
JAGARAPU APPARA0 

|JAMI GUPTHESWAR 

| JANNI MATYA BALA RAJU 

121 19NR1A0316 
122 19NRIA0317 
123 19NRIA0318 
124 19NRIA0319 

125 19NRIA0320 
JARUGULA MANIDHAR 

M. VEERA VENKATA SATISH 
METTA MANOJ KUMAR 

MIRAPA SAGAR 

126 19NRIA0326 

127 19NR1A0327 

128 19NRIA0329 

PRINCIPA 

PRINCIPAL 
Bnba instituie of Technology ond Scionra 

Bakkannaçalem (V). Madhurawäuei 
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